
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
225 
222 
236 
216 
227 
202 
226 
233 
234 
224 
203 
218 
215 
213 
201 
240 
212 
207 
210 
204 
208 
206 
220 
217 

Class 
C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Name 
ALEXIS RODRIGUES 
ALEXANDRE ZUCARATO 
EDUARDO MARAFON 
RODRIGO LUIS LETTRARI 
GILNEI SILVA 
ISMAEL BARROS CHENO 
FABIO RODRIGUES 
ANDRE SCHEFFER 
MARCELO SILVA 
MARCELO DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA 
IVAN CARLOS ANTUNES DE ALMEIDA 
WILIANDRO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 
MARIO ALBERTO DA SILVA 
Andrigo Luis lettrari 
DALTON LUIZ STAVIS 
RAFAEL CARVALHO 
MAURICIO Barth Moreira 
Daniel Zadrozny Buch 
Alex Bergamashi 
ANDERSON PEREIRA 
REINALDO SPINOLA 
DIOMAR JOAO SCHIMIT 
ARTUR VITOR DEMBISKI 
ROGERIO PRADO 

Laps 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
6 
8 
9 
8 
9 
7 
5 
7 
9 
6 
9 
8 
6 
9 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:37.660 
1:39.131 
1:39.655 
1:39.689 
1:41.710 
1:42.146 
1:42.251 
1:42.293 
1:42.566 
1:42.598 
1:43.171 
1:43.504 
1:43.517 
1:44.223 
1:44.415 
1:45.767 
1:46.248 
1:46.337 
1:46.514 
1:47.129 
1:49.368 
1:49.464 
1:51.214 
1:51.856 

Diff 

1.471 
1.995 
2.029 
4.050 
4.486 
4.591 
4.633 
4.906 
4.938 
5.511 
5.844 
5.857 
6.563 
6.755 
8.107 
8.588 
8.677 
8.854 
9.469 

11.708 
11.804 
13.554 
14.196 

Gap 

1.471 
0.524 
0.034 
2.021 
0.436 
0.105 
0.042 
0.273 
0.032 
0.573 
0.333 
0.013 
0.706 
0.192 
1.352 
0.481 
0.089 
0.177 
0.615 
2.239 
0.096 
1.750 
0.642 

In Lap 
5 
8 
6 
7 
5 
4 
5 
7 
5 
7 
4 
5 
6 
8 
6 
9 
6 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
4 
5 

2nd Best 
1:39.219 
1:39.726 
1:39.901 
1:41.809 
1:42.056 
1:43.828 
1:43.731 
1:42.540 
1:44.104 
1:43.539 
1:43.703 
1:45.107 
1:44.026 
1:46.575 
1:44.949 
1:46.038 
1:47.444 
1:46.691 
1:46.966 
1:47.890 
1:51.792 
1:50.107 
1:51.869 
1:52.835 

2nd Lap 
8 
9 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
8 
8 
9 
6 
3 
7 
9 
4 
8 
4 
5 
6 
4 
5 
6 
7 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/11/2021 09:38:25 

CRONOELO Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

62º GADONES TRACK DAY 
GRUPO C 

1o BATERIA - GRUPO C 

Practice started at 9:20:33 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

28/11/2021 09:20 


